


Commercial Operation, WZPDCL Co. Ltd. Khulna.

COMMERCIAL OPERATION STATISTICS (FINAL)

MOD FOR THE: September/2016

WZPDCL

SL NO OF DIVN.	NAME	CONSUMER NO.			BILLED CONSUMER NO (%)	ENERGY (KWH)		SYSTEM LOSS (%)	BILLED AMOUNT			REVENUE			C.B. RATIO (%)	C.I. RATIO (%)	TOTAL RECEIVABLE (TK)	RECEIVABLE (EQV.MONTH)	REMARKS
		TOTAL	ACTIVE	BILLED		IMPORT	SALE		NET BILLED AMOUNT	MISL. BILLED AMOUNT	GROSS BILLED AMOUNT	NET COLL. AMOUNT	MISL. COLL. AMOUNT	GROSS COLL. AMOUNT					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	10+11=12	13	14	13+14=15	17	18	19	20	
1	Khulna	196,233	195,700	190,816	97.50	80,558,244	73,141,277	9.21	482,459,588	5,175,165	487,634,753	496,299,442	5,175,165	501,474,607	102.84	93.37	1,296,725,426	2.66	
2	Jessore	134,207	131,437	129,021	98.16	39,205,513	35,201,501	10.21	219,777,557	1,546,376	221,323,933	209,895,859	1,546,376	211,442,235	95.54	85.78	539,401,247	2.44	
3	Fardpur	209,925	201,239	200,596	99.68	48,492,460	42,251,151	12.87	261,142,105	4,236,445	265,378,549	250,494,322	4,236,445	254,730,766	95.99	83.63	470,429,091	1.77	
4	Kushtha	201,634	197,210	194,057	98.40	48,759,149	43,535,883	10.71	274,886,571	3,284,619	278,171,189	269,658,015	3,284,619	272,942,633	98.12	87.61	524,677,440	1.89	
5	Barisal	127,413	127,407	123,298	96.77	39,779,719	35,565,246	10.59	226,290,616	1,549,132	227,839,748	218,706,220	1,549,132	220,255,352	96.67	86.43	686,528,575	3.01	
6	Patuakhata	72,863	70,737	70,008	98.97	15,267,442	13,212,442	13.46	83,535,950	990,056	84,526,007	71,947,185	990,056	72,937,241	86.29	74.68	210,882,017	2.49	
Total of WZPDCL:		942,275	923,730	907,796	98.28	272,062,527	242,907,500	10.72	1,548,092,387	16,781,792	1,564,874,179	1,517,001,043	16,781,792	1,533,782,835	98.01	87.51	3,727,643,796	2.38	
		0	0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0			0		


 ব্যাবস্থাপক পরিচালক
 বাণিজ্যিক পরিচালক
 কক্সবাজার, বরিশাল।